CITY
251 COLOURS
20210108CIBTO
page 1 of 17
	Radiator
	 City 1590 ↕ x 600 ↔ SX,
	 radiator colour: Soft 9005,
	 radiator code: WGCIT159060 KS95SX

↕            ↔
1320 x 600 1590 x 500 1590 x 600 1860 x 500 1860 x 600
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power – powder painta Product code
... Configuration p. 15
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
[W]
510 500 304 164 300 WGCIT051050
510 600 362 195 400 WGCIT051060
780 500 455 245 400 WGCIT078050
780 600 541 291 600 WGCIT078060
1050 500 600 323 600 WGCIT105050
1050 600 714 384 800 WGCIT105060
1320 500 739 397 800 WGCIT132050
1320 600 879 473 800 WGCIT132060
1590 500 887 476 800 WGCIT159050
1590 600 1055 566 1000 WGCIT159060
1860 500 1032 553 1000 WGCIT186050
1860 600 1227 657 1200 WGCIT186060
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Working pressure: 1000 kPa	 Maximum operating temperature: 95°C
Height
A ↕

page 4 of 17
ELECTRIC RADIATOR
Connections:
xw
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power – powder paint
[W]
Product code
... Configuration p. 16
510 500 300 WLCIT051050
510 600 400 WLCIT051060
780 500 400 WLCIT078050
780 600 600 WLCIT078060
1050 500 600 WLCIT105050
1050 600 800 WLCIT105060
1320 500 800 WLCIT132050
1320 600 800 WLCIT132060
1590 500 800 WLCIT159050
1590 600 1000 WLCIT159060
1860 500 1000 WLCIT186050
1860 600 1200 WLCIT186060
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Height
A ↕
[mm]